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
202
L This beautiful one bedroom, one bathroom condo in North Bethany is absolutely move-in ready. Quartz countertops, stainless
" steel appliances. All appliances including the washer/dryer come with the home. The covered deck is great for enjoying amazing
sunsets and coastal range views. Secured building entrance. Deeded covered parking spot. Located in the heart of North
Bethany and is convenient to shopping and restaurants. Close proximity to Intel, Nike, Hwy 26.
Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Professionals

6 @ Active -New, Active: 5/21/2024 MLS ID: 24164354

16630 NW Vetter Dr Single Family 4/3 2,909 sq 4,791 2009 $999,999 N/A $344
ft

ﬂ Discerning buyers will fall in love with this meticulously maintained Bethany Craftsman home, located in the highly sought-after

: Arbor Oaks community. This move-in ready gem features an expansive, open floor plan, perfect for both entertaining and
everyday living. The home is adorned with beautiful hardwood floors, custom built-ins, and a cozy gas fireplace that adds to the
warm and welcoming atmosphere. This spacious residence includes four bedrooms and three full bathrooms, as well as a
versatile bonus/media room. The formal dining room, custom windows, and open railing add to the elegance of the space. The
primary suite is a true retreat, boasting a coved ceiling, en-suite bath with dual vanities, a luxurious soaking tub, a walk-in shower,
and an oversized walk-in closet. Recent updates include a new heater, washer, microwave, and oven unit, ensuring modern
convenience and comfort. The redesigned dining, kitchen, media, and primary bedroom feature enlarged windows that fill the
spaces with natural light. The extra-large media room/4th bedroom offers flexible space for entertainment or relaxation. Around
60k in upgrades including new carpet, hardwood, windows, sink, custom paint, quartz counters, cabinets, A/C unit. Laundry room
with built-in sink and cabinets, washer/dryer included. Step outside to the private, fenced backyard, which backs to a serene
greenspace, providing a peaceful oasis for relaxation and outdoor activities. Enjoy the HOA community amenities, including a
pool and barbecue sitting area. Front yard landscaping and internet included in the HOA. The location of this home is unbeatable,
with close proximity to parks, trails, shopping, dining, Bethany Athletic Club, and highly-rated schools. Don't miss the opportunity
to own this exceptional home in Arbor Oaks. Schedule your private showing today!

Listing Courtesy of Oregon First

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/10/2024
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Living Lot List/ N/A Price
L Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqft) (saf)  Bult  Price sq ft.

7 @ Pending *Pending as of 5/10/2024 MLS ID: 23157156

16449 NW Chadwick Way, Unit Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 993 sq ft - 2018 $365,000 N/A $368
= 207
Light & Bright this Corner Unit offers 2-bed Rm & 2-bath condo at the highly desirable North Bethany.Amazing kitchen features
quartz countertops & tile backsplash,stainless steel appliances. Laminate flooring, open living spaces and abundant natural light
create a warm and welcoming atmosphere. In-unit laundry and primary suite has walk-in closet and private bath. Living room and
primary room are vented for portable AC units. Nice sized covered balcony & Oversized garage. Easy access to Intel, Nike, PCC
Rock Creek,shopping at Bethany village, and more.

Listing Courtesy of John L. Scott

8 @ Active -Active: 3/27/2024  MLS ID: 24169962

16449 NW Chadwick Way, Unit Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 964 sq ft - 2018 $350,000 N/A $363
e 303

= Welcome to this inviting top-level unit in the highly sought-after North Bethany neighborhood! This 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom condo
boasts a modern kitchen with quartz countertops, tile backsplash, and stainless steel appliances.The space features open living
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